onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
■ Miniature 16 W x 22 L x 10.9 H mm

industrial equipment
Power PCB Relay G5C
Ordering Information
Type Contact form Construction Part number
Standard SPST-NO Semi-sealed G5C-1
Sealed G5C-14
High capacity Semi-sealed G5CE-1
High sensitivity Semi-sealed G5C-1-H
Sealed G5C-14-H
Low sensitivity Semi-sealed G5C-1-L
Sealed G5C-14-L
PCB+QC Semi-sealed G5CE-1-TP
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating, (e.g., G5C-1-DC12).
Specifications
■ CONTACT DATA
Type G5C-1-■■-■■ G5CE-1-■■
Load Resistive Load (p.f. = 1)